Aeries Clerks Meeting Agenda

e Marla Stark

e Robbi Edmondson

e Terri Field

e Armida Flores

e Marty Danko

e Shawn Wirth

Please Note

May 11, 2015
9:00 AM — 11:00 AM

Summer 2015

Testing & Program recommendation
Enrollment from other CA school districts
Attendance updates

Year End Information

Re-Registration

IDEAS Drawing
Roll over to 2015-16 school year

BREAK 10:25 -10:35

Student Services
Transfer Packets

# Clerk meeting hand-outs will be posted to the intranet.

https://intranet.iusd.org/infotech/school-clerks.html

+ EdTech Website/Aeries.net How To’s - https://intranet.iusd.org/edtech/aeries-net.html

*Snacks & Water will be provided

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:35 AM

9:55 AM

10:15 AM

10:35 AM



https://intranet.iusd.org/infotech/school-clerks.html
https://intranet.iusd.org/edtech/aeries-net.html

