

## Aeries Clerks Meeting Agenda

## May 11, 2015

## 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM

•	Marla Stark	Summer 2015 Testing & Program recommendation Enrollment from other CA school districts	9:00 AM
•	Robbi Edmondson	Attendance updates	9:15 AM
•	Terri Field	Year End Information	9:35 AM
•	Armida Flores	Re-Registration	9:55 AM
•	Marty Danko	IDEAS Drawing Roll over to 2015-16 school year	10:15 AM
		BREAK 10:25 – 10:35	
•	Shawn Wirth	Student Services Transfer Packets	10:35 AM

## **Please Note**

- Clerk meeting hand-outs will be posted to the intranet. https://intranet.iusd.org/infotech/school-clerks.html
- # EdTech Website/Aeries.net How To's <a href="https://intranet.iusd.org/edtech/aeries-net.html">https://intranet.iusd.org/edtech/aeries-net.html</a>

<sup>\*</sup>Snacks & Water will be provided